Delta Autoslalom 24-Aug-10 Porte 24-Aug-10 Meilleur Brut Indexé S SM SP ST
Montmagny Sylvain B Sylvain B Serge B Sylvain B Pierre-Luc F Guy P
Nombre de pilote 7 L ] 7 Temps 49.614 43511 45974 43511  46.463  44.779
Groupe 2 commence 27

Classe Type 3roup hom # auto Voiture - [Numéro|Nom R1 Cl R2 C2 R3 C3 R4 C4 R5 C5| R6 C6| R7 C7| R8 C8|- [Index Brut Brut index¢ Classescore Overall_Brut Overall_Index
(&S] S 2 Serge B 65 RX-8 65 |SergeB 64.180 1 55.400 57.220 1 55.660 56.696 0 54.731 0 55.035 0 54.883 0 0.84| 54.731 45.974 100.0 90.7 94.6

DS S 2 Francois P 3 Mazdaspeed3 - 3 Francois P 120.000 hp 58.300 59.090 1 55.820 120.000 hp| 61.260 2 56.917 0 58.660 1 0.825| 55.820 46.052 99.8 88.9 94.5

Ccs S 2 André P 48 miata 48 [André P 120.000 hp 56.500 54.970 55.180 55.032 0| 58178 1| 55.219 0| 55.122 0 0.84| 54.970 46.175 99.6 90.3 94.2

DS S 2 |Pierre-Olivier R| 120 Impreza WRX - 120 |Pierre-Olivier R 61.200 59.100 57.800 63.760 2 58.470 0 62.700 2 57.099 0 58.646 0 0.825| 57.099 47.107 97.6 86.9 92.4

HS S 2 Eric L 201 Tercel - | 201 |EricL 62.100 59.450 59.400 60.280 58.930 0 | 120.000 hp| 58.879 0 | 59.277 0 0.803| 58.879 47.280 97.2 84.3 92.0

SM SM 2 Sylvain B 241 Impreza - 241 |Sylvain B 52.000 50.500 52.590 1 53.359 1 50.305 0 50.079 0 49.614 0 55.000 2 0.877| 49.614 43.511 100.0 100.0 100.0

SM SM 2 Yann Q 242 Impreza - 242 |Yann Q 120.000 hp 57.800 2 52.700 51.297 50.594 0 51.415 0 54.115 1 | 120.000 hp 0.877| 50.594 44.371 98.1 98.1 98.1
SSM SM 2 Patrice P 272 Miata MX-5 - 272 |Patrice P 120.000 hp 50.800 50.840 50.970 50.876 0 52.960 1 50.918 0 | 120.000 hp 0.883| 50.800 44.856 97.0 97.7 97.0

SM SM 2 Richard L 14 1T - 14 |[Richard L 53.900 53.800 52.800 52.530 54.067 1 59.358 3 52.102 0 53.500 0 0.877| 52.102 45.693 95.2 95.2 95.2

XP SM 2 Peter R 39 Civic - 39 [PeterR 57.710 120.000 hp 120.000 hp 55.220 56.165 0 54.248 0 53.858 0 56.504 1 0.89| 53.858 47.934 90.8 92.1 90.8

XP SM 2 Olivier B 260 MX-3 GSR - 260 |Olivier B 120.000 hp 120.000 hp 56.020 120.000 hp | 120.000 hp [ 120.000 hp [ 120.000 hp [ 120.000 hp 0.89( 56.020 49.858 87.3 88.6 87.3
SMF SM 2 André G 176 Focus - 176 |André G 60.500 62.200 1 58.400 58.340 59.550 1 | 120.000 hp| 57.760 0 57.817 0 0.87| 57.760 50.251 86.6 85.9 86.6
SMF SM 2 Simon SP 77 Echo 77 |Simon SP 120.000 hp 61.620 120.000 hp 59.900 63.160 1 58.959 0 58.732 0 58.363 0 0.87| 58.363 50.776 85.7 85.0 85.7
SMF SM 1 Maxime P 74 civic si - 74 |Maxime P 183.170 hp 181.822 hp 72.113 63.545 60.686 0 69.463 1 61.202 0 60.212 0 0.87| 60.212 52.384 83.1 82.4 83.1

BSP SP 1 Pierre-Luc P 399 STI - 399 |Pierre-Luc P 57.706 56.431 55.518 54.805 55.776 0 54.356 0 54.248 0 53.715 0 0.865| 53.715 46.463 100.0 92.4 93.6

FSP SP 1 | Pierre-Luc G 70 Civix - 70 |Pierre-Luc G 56.761 55.196 54.726 55.038 120.000 hp| 55.271 0 54.963 0 55.511 0 0.838| 54.726 45.860 101.3 90.7 94.9

STU ST 1 Guy P 9 135i - 9 Guy P 57.481 1 54.150 53.878 53.439 53.645 0 53.056 0 53.359 0 53.203 0 0.844| 53.056 44.779 100.0 93.5 97.2

STX ST 1 Stéphane S 121 SE-R Spec V 121 [Stéphane S 58.892 1 57.368 1 55.290 54.630 54.750 0 56.555 1 54.321 0 53.967 0 0.83| 53.967 44.793 100.0 91.9 97.1

STX ST 1 Gilbert S 71 Civic 71 |Gilbert S 177.446 hp 55.151 54.974 60.659 56.088 1 54.148 0 56.665 1 54.093 0 0.83| 54.093 44.897 99.7 91.7 96.9

ST ST 1 Dany T 28 RSX type S - 28 |Dany T 57.907 58.569 56.507 58.530 1 56.354 0 56.762 0 56.562 0 55.903 0 0.824| 55.903 46.064 97.2 88.8 94.5

STX ST 1 Dany C 5 civic si - 5 Dany C 176.079 hp 58.341 58.034 57.846 59.241 1 56.747 0 56.517 0 55.980 0 0.83| 55.980 46.463 96.4 88.6 93.6

ST ST 1 Mathieu BP 2 echo 2 Mathieu BP 70.604 61.377 1 57.637 62.000 2 | 179.748 hp| 56.858 0 56.696 0 57.161 0 0.824| 56.696 46.718 95.9 87.5 93.1

STX ST 1 Christian F 33 Civic - 33 |Christian F 178.815 hp 61.794 1 184.726 hp 65.639 2 58.993 0 57.983 0 58.372 0 57.373 0 0.83| 57.373 47.620 94.0 86.5 91.4

ST ST 1 Richard D 36 1S300 - 36 |Richard D 60.706 61.768 1 58.963 120.000 hp| 59.178 0 | 60.900 1| 58.199 0| 59.115 1 0.824| 58.199 47.956 93.4 85.2 90.7

ST ST 1 Eric G 323 Protégé 323 |EricG 62.811 74.358 2 62.113 61.612 73.607 2 61.502 0 61.227 0 59.423 0 0.824| 59.423 48.965 91.5 83.5 88.9

STS ST 1 | Etienne BP 314 Protege - | 314 |Etienne BP 184.914 hp 63.097 61.295 181.667 hp| 61.754 0| 62297 0 | 61.094 0 | 60.965 0 0.826| 60.965 50.357 88.9 81.4 86.4

ST ST 1 Dominik P 50 [eza Outback S - 50 |Dominik P 69.855 65.336 66.754 64.551 186.659 hp | 64.479 0 64.165 0 63.962 0 0.824| 63.962 52.705 85.0 77.6 82.6




